

02-17-2006

PATENTS ONL

103179207 KADEMARK OFFICE

APPLICANT(S)

Mino Green

FOR

A PROCESS FOR MAKING ISLAND

ARRAYS

SERIAL NO.

10/049,736

FILED

July 22, 2002

EXAMINER

Deo, Duy Vu Nguyen

ART UNIT

1765

CONFIRMATION NO.

4575

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO.

KSTR 2 00002

ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT SERVICES DIVISION P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office:

Please record the attached documents.

Name of Conveying Party(ies) 1. Imperial College Innovations Limited

Execution Date(s):

December 28, 2005

2. Name and address of Receiving Party(ies):

> Imperial Innovations Limited Level 12 Electrical and **Electronic Engineering Building Imperial College London SW7 2AZ United Kingdom**

02/14/2006 SHASSEN1 00000142 100#9736 01 FC:8021 40.00 OP

> **PATENT** REEL: 017563 FRAME: 0312

3.	Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other: Change of Name Merger
4.	Application or patent number(s):
	This document is being filed together with a new application.
	A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)
	10/049,736
5.	Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:
	Jay F. Moldovanyi, Esq. Fay, Sharpe, Fagan, Minnich & McKee, LLP 1100 Superior Avenue Seventh Floor Cleveland, OH 44114-2579 Phone Number: 216-861-5582 Fax Number: 216-241-1666 Email Address: jmoldovanyi@faysharpe.com
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41 Payment for the filing of this Assignment is authorized to be charged to a Credit Card. The appropriate form PTO-2038 is enclosed for this purpose. If the Credit Card is unable to be charged, please charge any and all fees or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 06-0308.

Februa	Date ary 9, 2006	Printed Name Kathleen A. Nimrichter
	Express Mail Label No.:	Signature Lathleen J. Dimuchte
I certify ⊠	that this Assignment Recordation Form Codeposited with the United States Postal SU.S. Patent and Trademark Office, MAIL Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 on the date in transmitted to the U.S. Patent and Traindicated below to facsimile number 571-2 deposited with the United States Postal States	ademark Office, Assignment Services Division on the date 273-0140. Service "Express Mail Post Office to Addressee" service under low and is addressed to Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box
Febru Date	ary 9, 2006	Respectfully submitted, FAY, SHARPE, FAGAN, MINNICH & McKEE, LLP Jay F. Moldovanyi, Reg. No. 29,678 1100 Superior Avenue Seventh Floor Cleveland, OH 44114-2579 216-861-5582
9.	Total number of pages incluenced: 5.	ding cover sheet, attachments, and documen
8.	•	and belief, the foregoing information is true ar is a true copy of the original document.

N:\KSTR\200002\US\KAN0005527V001.doc







Home |

Bookmark site |

Links

Press Desk

Careers

Contact us

Log out | My Account | My Download Area | 醫Your Order

Info and guidance on Please select

Please

Company Details

The WebCHeck service is available from Monday to Saturday 7.00am to 12 Midnight UK

HELP

Name & Registered Office: IMPERIAL INNOVATIONS LIMITED LEVEL12 ELECTRICAL AND **ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING BUILDING** IMPERIAL COLLEGE **LONDON SW7 2AZ** Company No. 02060639

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 02/10/1986

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC(03)): 7487 - Other business activities

Accounting Reference Date: 31/07

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/07/2004 (FULL)

Next Accounts Due: 31/05/2006 Last Return Made Up To: 10/08/2005 Next Return Due: 07/09/2006

Last Members List: 10/08/2005

Order information

company

SEARCH FOR ANOTHER

Tell Us

· Are you satisfied wi

Have you got a que

Previous Names:

Date of change

Previous Name

28/12/2005

IMPERIAL COLLEGE INNOVATIONS

LIMITED

25/03/1998

IMPERIAL EXPLOITATION LIMITED

18/11/1986 TAKESHAKE LIMITED

Branch Details

There are no branches associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

System Requirements

Return to search page

REEL: 017563 FRAME: 0315

■ Top

Contact Centre: +44 (0)870 33 33 636 available 08:30 to 18:00 (UK time) — Email: enquiries@companies-house.gov.uk

<u>Disclaimer</u> | <u>Privacy Statement</u> | <u>Acceptable use</u> <u>statement</u> | <u>Use of cookies</u> | <u>© Crown Copyright 2003</u> | <u>Website powered by Orchid Telematics</u>





